Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

School of Engineering, Te
zpur University, Napaam,
Tezpur

ALL

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.



Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur

Bachelor of Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Design)

Bachelor of Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Design)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

28839

12577

60430

14595

29372

12164

5102

36742

9114

17030

28839

12577

87553

15399

31444

13044

5299

54093

9977

19317



Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

eI AR LRl AT

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

i

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Nl N |0 NA N §

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

s 1 7

3737

59765

13146

22993

10409

3818

55855

11625

20839

Aed

3737

72639

13168

24113

10867

3818

66826

11913

22839



Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur

Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4107

61553

16056

33113

13424

5951

69214

13552

24825

9963

4773

93696

16415

34201

15334

6458

76993

14171

26557

12429



- Nl IN7IT W tvirkAiigtiial =1igiti==1111g \ v f - i Nl N |0 NA N § L 4 -t T e

Engineering, Tezpur  Years, Bachelor of Neutral
University, Napaam, Technology)
Tezpur

Digital India

Power o Emporwar




