Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	3
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec hnical Institutions
Institute Name	School of Engineering, Te zpur University, Napaam, Tezpur
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Tezpur						
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28839	28839
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	12577	12577
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	60430	87553
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14595	15399
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	29372	31444
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12164	13044
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5102	5299
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	36742	54093
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9114	9977
School of Engineering, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17030	19317

Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	7 41	30	Neutral	/31/	0000
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3737	3737
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59765	72639
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13146	13168
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22993	24113
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10409	10867
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3818	3818
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	55855	66826
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11625	11913
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20839	22839

Tezpur	Technology)					
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4107	4773
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	61553	93696
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	16056	16415
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	33113	34201
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	13424	15334
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5951	6458
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	69214	76993
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13552	14171
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24825	26557
School of Engineering, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9963	12429

301100101	Weenanical Engineering (+	7 (1	51	dender	3370	J-722
Engineering, Tezpur	Years, Bachelor of			Neutral		
University, Napaam,	Technology)					
Tezpur						

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





